
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

21

87

27

78

51

54

14

61

Name

Brian Gay

Joel Nelson

David MacLeod

Brian Partridge

Steve Phillips

Derek Lugar

Brian Bent

Susan Boddie

Class

GT3

GT3

GT3

Spec Miata

GT5

GT5

Spec Miata

GT5

Best Tm

1:14.808

1:15.856

1:17.361

1:21.194

1:21.521

1:21.775

1:23.789

1:26.775

Diff

1.048

2.553

6.386

6.713

6.967

8.981

11.967

Best Speed

120.308

118.646

116.338

110.846

110.401

110.058

107.413

103.717

In Lap

6

6

9

7

11

4

5

7

Make

BMW

Honda

BMW

Mazda

Mazda

Canada

Model

M3

del sol

M3

Miata

Miata
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TRAC Race 3/14

TRAC Sedans

Sedan Qualifying B

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:38:31

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.500 km

2014-07-13 09:10 AM


